HC Agenda

September 2018

PROPOSED AGENDA

Habitat Committee
Pacific Fishery Management Council
DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel Seattle Airport
Cascade 9/10 Room
18740 International Blvd.

Seattle, WA 98188
206-246-8600

September 6, 2018

Process notes: Numbering reflects the Council agenda. Starred* items appear on the Council

agenda. Lisa Wooninck will act as timekeeper.

NOTE: Public comment on agenda items will be taken during each agenda item.

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 6, 2018, 8 AM

A. Call to Order and Habitat Administrative Matters
1. Introductions and Approval of Agenda Eric Wilkins

E. Salmon Management

2. Update on Salmon Rebuilding Plans* HC!
Notes: TBA
D. Habitat Matters

2. Member Updates All
Notes: Lance Hebdon

BREAK

G. Ecosystem Management, cont’d

2. Fishery Ecosystem Plan Five-Year Review — Scoping* Eric Wilkins
Notes: Noah Oppenheim

3. Climate and Communities Initiative Update* Eric Wilkins
Notes: John Stadler

LUNCH

1 With notes from Robin Ehlke

8:00 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

8:45 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.



F. Council Administrative Matters

1. Research and Data Needs Document — Final Adoption* HC
Notes: Correigh Greene

2. Legislative Matters* Jennifer Gilden
Notes: Arlene Merems
I. Groundfish Matters

2. Amendment 28 — Essential Fish Habitat and Rockfish
Conservation Area Implementation Update* Kerry Griffin/HC
Notes: Liz Hamilton
G. Ecosystem Management

1. West Coast Ecosystem-Based Fishery Management  Yvonne de Reynier
Roadmap Implementation* (Joint Meeting with Notes: Fran Recht
Ecosystem Advisory Subpanel, Ecosystem Work Group)

BREAK

A. Habitat Administrative Matters, cont’d.
2. Public Comment: Items Not on the Agenda
3. Finalize Reports

ADJOURN 5:30 PM

PFMC
8/14/18

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.
3:55 p.m.



